
11 Beth Carter  Beth Carter - Stained Glass- Stained Glass
2 2 Kassie Santilli Kassie Santilli - Jewelry- Jewelry
3 3 Jordan Johnson Jordan Johnson - Cork Art, Wreaths, Clocks- Cork Art, Wreaths, Clocks
4 4 Brett WestBrett West - Woodworking/Woodturning - Woodworking/Woodturning
5 5 R. Jones Artist R. Jones Artist - Stationery, Decals & Stickers- Stationery, Decals & Stickers
6 6 Erika TullyErika Tully - Necktie Art - Necktie Art
7 7 Kelli BagwellKelli Bagwell - Paint and Bling - Paint and Bling
8 8 Jan Feury Jan Feury - Painted Canvas- Painted Canvas
9 9 Ronda Sparks Ronda Sparks - Creative Explosion- Creative Explosion
10 10 Ellen and Rich PieciulEllen and Rich Pieciul - Photography & Wood Décor - Photography & Wood Décor
11 11 Felice Kite Felice Kite - Painting Prints Pets Beach- Painting Prints Pets Beach
12 12 Penny FisherPenny Fisher - Painting - Painting
13 13 Vyvyan BroadfootVyvyan Broadfoot - Mixed Media - Mixed Media
15 15 Carey AbramsCarey Abrams - Dreamcatchers - Dreamcatchers
16 16 Debbie Van NimanDebbie Van Niman - Painted Coastal Art & Décor - Painted Coastal Art & Décor
17 17 Rhonda Lee Rhonda Lee - Painting- Painting
18 18 Celeste KenneyCeleste Kenney - Oyster Shell Art - Oyster Shell Art
19 19 Elizabeth BrownElizabeth Brown - Jewelry - Jewelry
2020 Lisa Lyate Lisa Lyate - Painting and Crafts - Painting and Crafts
21 21 Susan Nuttall Susan Nuttall - Painting and Encaustic Art- Painting and Encaustic Art
22 22 Nancy GoodmanNancy Goodman - Metal Pinwheels - Metal Pinwheels
23 23 Doreen TurgeonDoreen Turgeon- Painted Pots- Painted Pots
24 24 Mary HilgenbergMary Hilgenberg - Photography - Photography
25 25 Pat BranninPat Brannin - Painted Crafts - Painted Crafts
26 26 Zandra LowmanZandra Lowman - Painting - Painting
27 27 Christine LogsdonChristine Logsdon - Wood Engraved Décor/Gifts - Wood Engraved Décor/Gifts
28 28 Carla Cardwell Carla Cardwell - Paintings-canvas and glass- Paintings-canvas and glass
29 29 Kelly MuehlemannKelly Muehlemann - Resin Art - Resin Art
30 30 Sheila AmatoSheila Amato - Mixed Media - Mixed Media
31 31 Cassi Bellezza Cassi Bellezza - Pressed Flower Art- Pressed Flower Art
32 32 Madeline WalkerMadeline Walker - Watercolor and Crochet - Watercolor and Crochet
33 33 Susan Moga Susan Moga - Painting- Painting
34 34 Sandy LaySandy Lay - Watercolor - Watercolor
35 35 Makayla RhoadsMakayla Rhoads - Hand Painted Accessories - Hand Painted Accessories
36 36 Candy McClernanCandy McClernan - Batik - Batik
37 37 Lisa PascarellLisa Pascarell - Original Art Accessories - Original Art Accessories
38 Nancy Chisholm - Watercolor - nwchisholm@yahoo.com38 Nancy Chisholm - Watercolor - nwchisholm@yahoo.com
39 39 Trent TaylorTrent Taylor - Painting and Drawing - Painting and Drawing

Click on the highlighted link to find out more 
about each artist and what they sell.

https://www.facebook.com/epieciul
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100076374818667
http://SandyBeachesShop.com
https://etsy.me/3z4Le07
http://brettwestwoodworks.com
https://www.etsy.com/shop/RJONESARTIST
www.eclecticdandelion.com
https://www.facebook.com/media/set/?set=oa.1284876485663290&type=3
https://www.facebook.com/media/set/?set=oa.738936174093474&type=3
https://www.facebook.com/media/set/?set=oa.766771284492094&type=3
https://www.facebook.com/epieciul
http://felicekite.com
https://www.facebook.com/media/set/?set=oa.973733283322494&type=3
https://www.instagram.com/vyvtattoo/
https://www.facebook.com/media/set/?set=oa.3264867210413538&type=3
mailto:islandartdesignco@gmail.com
https://palmnutart.com
https://www.facebook.com/media/set/?set=oa.296982645921111&type=3
http://elizabrownjewelry.com
https://www.facebook.com/media/set/?set=oa.764520618296679&type=3
http://susannuttall.com
https://www.facebook.com/spinningflowers 
https://www.facebook.com/groups/artintheyard/posts/1219834432149853/
https://www.facebook.com/media/set/?set=oa.1987972404724736&type=3
https://www.facebook.com/media/set/?set=oa.1221668468635387&type=3
http://www.studioartizta.com
http://www.facebook.com/PaintedBarnMarket
https://www.facebook.com/media/set/?set=oa.609669206891115&type=3
https://www.facebook.com/media/set/?set=oa.333935588901322&type=3
https://www.facebook.com/media/set/?set=oa.554176219520677&type=3
https://www.facebook.com/media/set/?set=oa.569990528185139&type=3
https://www.facebook.com/media/set?set=oa.726062111998824&type=3
https://www.facebook.com/media/set/?set=oa.586547912865123&type=3
https://www.facebook.com/media/set/?set=oa.795047941876887&type=3
https://www.facebook.com/media/set/?set=oa.502431968320157&type=3
https://www.facebook.com/media/set/?set=oa.467251485166496&type=3
http://thestudiotree.com
http://Instagram.com/acrylicbytaylor
https://islandartscouncil.net/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/1073207876812510/media/albums
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groups/Art in the Yard

https://islandartscouncil.net/art-in-yard-artists

Click on the QR 
code to view 
event map and 
links to artists
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1-2

22 Nancy Goodman
 403 Alabama Ave, KB
 Metal Pinwheels

23 Doreen Turgeon 
 1701 Pinfish Lane, KB
 Painted Pots

24 Mary Hilgenberg
 132 Hanby Avenue, KB 
 Photography

25 Pat Brannin 
 107 Ocean View, KB 
 Painted Crafts

26 Zandra Lowman 
 1009 Trout Lane, Unit A, KB
 Painting

27 Christine Logsdon
 809 Cutter Court, KB
 Wood Engraved Decor/Gifts

28 Carla Cardwell
 818 Fort Fisher Blvd North, KB
 Paintings-canvas and glass

29 Kelly Muehlemann 
 114 Heather Lane, KB
 Resin Art

30 Sheila Amato
 229 Seawatch Way, KB
 Mixed Media

31 Cassi Bellezza
 444 Sandman Dr,  KB
 Pressed Flower Art

32 Madeline Walker
 444 Sandman Dr, KB
 Watercolor and Crochet

33 Susan Moga
 500 Sandman Dr, KB
 Painting

34 Sandy Lay
 422 Anchor Way, KB
 Watercolor

35 Makayla Rhoads
 117 4th Ave N, KB
 Hand Painted Accessories

36 Candy McClernan
 513 B 3rd Ave S, KB
 Batik

37 Lisa  Pascarell
 601 S 3rd Ave, KB
 Original Art Accessories

38 Nancy Chisholm
 210 Assembly Ave, KB
 Watercolor

39 Trent Taylor
 1302 Fort Fisher Blvd S, KB
 Painting and Drawing

1 Beth Carter  
 216 Spencer Farlow Drive, CB 
 Stained Glass

2 Kassie Santilli 
 218 Spencer Farlow Drive, CB 
 Jewelry

3 Jordan Johnson 
 823 Kenneth Ave, Unit 2, CB
 Cork Art, Wreaths, Clocks

4 Brett West 
 110 Island Palms Drive, CB
 Woodworking/Woodturning

5 Rhonda Jones
 110 Island Palms Drive, CB 
 Stationery, Decals & Stickers

6 Erika Tully 
 806 St. Joseph Street, CB 
 Necktie Art

7 Kelli Bagwell
 400 Harper Avenue, CB
 Paint and Bling

8 Jan Feury 
 105 North Third Street, CB 
 Painted Canvas

9 Ronda Sparks
 513 Fayetteville Ave, CB
 Creative Explosion

10 Ellen and Rich Pieciul
 702 5th St South, CB
 Photography & Wood Décor

11 Felice Kite 
 318 Sumter Ave, CB
 Painting Prints Pets Beach

12 Penny Fisher
 605 Spartanburg Ave, CB
 Painting

13 Vyvyan Broadfoot 
 605 Spartanburg Ave, CB
 Mixed Media

14 Zoë Madison
 605 Spartanburg Ave, CB
 Mixed Media

15 Carey Abrams
 605 Spartanburg Ave, CB
 Dreamcatchers

16 Debbie Van Niman
 309 Carolina Sands Dr, CB
 Painted Coastal Art & Décor

17 Rhonda Lee
 905 North Carolina Ave, CB 
 Painting

18 Celeste Kenney
 1413 Croaker Lane, CB
 Oyster Shell Art

19 Elizabeth Brown
 1510 Searay Ln, CB
 Jewlery

20 Lisa Lyate
 1610 Searay Lane, Unit 2, CB
 Painting and Crafts

21 Susan Nuttall
 1618 Bonito Lane, CB
 Painting and Encaustic Art

10 AM
4 PM

SEPT
24

https://goo.gl/maps/QRdDTfLbMEvZ7DCq9
https://goo.gl/maps/aPjARGT5ymVg8XL16
https://goo.gl/maps/NfJUX3kWgnAXXZwc6
https://goo.gl/maps/hDMnZMwQ8nUsjHuw6
https://goo.gl/maps/Zr1uj7Q9j2Ej2uN1A
https://goo.gl/maps/ftHBPv6G76mR1uWT9
https://goo.gl/maps/4mL7WhV2PbM7LJPS8
https://goo.gl/maps/uvjvhDppeLwYrhu49
https://goo.gl/maps/QPFkhuMBCn143JXq9
https://goo.gl/maps/QnCXHCzGDdyxS5zF6
https://goo.gl/maps/YPzPiymbMF5khwLq5
https://goo.gl/maps/yw98fzwSoJjNAqAp6
https://goo.gl/maps/T2RZfzxRJ54W2nwu8
https://goo.gl/maps/Uc6cuAmm1W538Ds19
https://goo.gl/maps/VS2yhqUHyaMnm5Bu9
https://goo.gl/maps/vG2iM3naJZpmD4qYA
https://goo.gl/maps/LyQ9fSPLi6CmbAsy5
https://goo.gl/maps/5f76zxTKFjXH5nLu6
https://goo.gl/maps/AAqMVSJyoNUbvHyD6
https://goo.gl/maps/4SXoX4yhPooWsdWh6
https://goo.gl/maps/a7NgvmfsHXZnLfQ6A
https://goo.gl/maps/gew1EfhJyhrX5kaX6
https://goo.gl/maps/xF5TD8pVyvyKd5kX6
https://goo.gl/maps/JVMXdtEPPDrQnjU39
https://goo.gl/maps/zrKnHC6uHy9YiCX4A
https://goo.gl/maps/cPHhqqkYSEQy8tV76
https://goo.gl/maps/4sbfCwjkUtrmy4nCA
https://goo.gl/maps/iBdJqqYPJhQ9KzZU7
https://goo.gl/maps/hAZ8GT1eQp6x19rN8
https://goo.gl/maps/jTTnrmB5JGj1j2nK8
https://goo.gl/maps/VCUdMDk8bRMkgD4r6
https://goo.gl/maps/z4DczH5iqeaaKrFv9
https://goo.gl/maps/YqrofUoQRLwkCciD7
https://goo.gl/maps/8yFCqVE1vzVWEd6C8
https://goo.gl/maps/vhjx44qT3AwFT9ix6
https://goo.gl/maps/FkqYp4T1miA9XwR28
https://goo.gl/maps/7guBZoLN49gfyEqu9
https://goo.gl/maps/jd1PvqE2xpcAs9Vk6
https://goo.gl/maps/BRJsb5tEcUdCoFXD6
https://goo.gl/maps/9zM3dn3exVGCceBZA
https://goo.gl/maps/tQXUtJjm7miJpjnr9
https://goo.gl/maps/rDgbWaTwt3zJHzjR7
https://goo.gl/maps/xq2QVVLncfHaRsGX9
https://goo.gl/maps/Npa4WvzsYX5owX9W9
https://goo.gl/maps/96VPpYowbZ5qFVKu9
https://goo.gl/maps/s1FihUVymdqf65pM8
https://goo.gl/maps/iuirAp13PQHVHYST6
https://goo.gl/maps/x7EeF5dBt79BeF3T6
https://goo.gl/maps/5f76zxTKFjXH5nLu6
https://goo.gl/maps/HUHrqDoVc7GWvysG7
https://goo.gl/maps/cSnWD5HZKUpSTFtb7
https://goo.gl/maps/6fdniXj23ZVXRmMKA
https://goo.gl/maps/k9a7GToddNH5u2586
https://goo.gl/maps/3CEtCjkQ52A5eKXR6
https://goo.gl/maps/7d17dJGdeutAsSam6
https://goo.gl/maps/5R6ixTYBf4ZpbUYY7
https://goo.gl/maps/siTCGPZxACUdwnAk9
https://goo.gl/maps/yJ3tr6Y6jNgvBWLH7
https://goo.gl/maps/gge5MDRR5KpRzNtY6
https://goo.gl/maps/61UrsJRnXHThdnLw8
https://goo.gl/maps/MB9ejuSdnSctQ8QeA
https://goo.gl/maps/buer93a7dpyVtq3c8
https://goo.gl/maps/EV4kPpc8jK3VPQBP9
https://goo.gl/maps/AgibdSgKgF1T9KNf6
https://goo.gl/maps/fQvfSNuyBFxFyN3HA
https://goo.gl/maps/qZjWH3nyayc6hbpg8
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Click on the highlighted addresses
OR a number block on the map to open
a Google map to the artist's house.
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